CATALOG SF300A
SELF-SEALING
FASTENERS
SELF-SEALING
FASTENERS
& SELF-
SEALING
WASHERS

Installation: Install in same manner as standard rivets. Standard break-edge practices for deburring
(i.e. break sharp edges 0.005" maximum) are permissible.
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering SEELRIVETS®, specify head
style, rivet diameter and length. Example:
• To order a Type SRU with a 5/32"
diameter, 3/4" long, specify:
SEELRIVET SRU 5/32 x 3/4"
SEELRIVETS® are designed to seal out air, water, lubricants, and other liquid or gaseous contaminants. Installed like an ordinary rivet, SEELRIVETS®
form a high-pressure seal while permitting metal-to-metal contact. Stock SEELRIVETS® are universal head furnished in aluminum alloy for aircraft
applications. These Type SRU SEELRIVETS® have the exact dimensions of AN470 and MS20470 rivets. Type SRC, 100° countersunk, flathead
versions are also available as non-stock items. Other rivet types/materials and O-ring seal formulations are also available on special order.
A B C LENGTH ± .01*
1/8" 1/4" .054" 3/16" to 11⁄2" incl.
5/32" 5/16" .067" 1/4" to 13⁄4" incl.
3/16" 3/8" .080" 1/4" to 3" incl.
1/4" 1/2" .107" 3/8" to 31⁄2" incl.
5/16" 5/8" .133" 1/2" to 4" incl.
3/8" 3/4" .161" 5/8 to 4" incl.
TYPE SRU (Universal Head)
TYPE SRC (Flat Head)
A D LENGTH ± .01*
1/8" 15/64" 3/16" to 11/2" incl.
5/32" 19/64" 1/4" to 13⁄4" incl.
3/16" 11/32" 1/4" to 3" incl.
1/4" 15/32" 3/8" to 31⁄2" incl.
5/16" 31/64" 1/2" to 4" incl.
3/8" 11/16" 5/8" to 4" incl.
TYPE SRC (on special order only)
TYPE SRU (available from stock)
*Lengths in multiples of 1/16". Consult factory for additional sizes and types.
*Lengths in multiples of 1/16". Consult factory for additional sizes and types.
5
Consult factory for additional sizes.
Visit our website for downloadable CAD drawings:
SEELOC®
Vibration-resistant, self-sealing washers
SEELOC® Washers are self-sealing, vibration-resistant washers, each having a silicone rubber section, molded and bonded to a stainless steel formed
washer. These washers are designed for use with regular screws or bolts for sealing panels and cases having large clearance holes or slots, and can
also be used to seal openings of protrusions as shown below. Upon tightening, a seal is formed under the head of the screw or bolt as well as around
the periphery of the washer face.
Printed in USA
APM
SEELSKREWS®, SEELBOLTS®, SEELRIVETS®, & KAPTO-SKREWS®
are U.S. Registered Trademarks of APM HEXSEAL CORPORATION. 6
44 Honeck Street • Englewood NJ 07631 • Tel.: (201) 569-5700 • Fax: (201) 569-4106 • www.apmhexseal.com
WHEN JUST FASTENING ISN’T ENOUGH™
For Washer Max. Hole Tightening
PART NO. Thread Size O.D. Size (inch/mm) Torque (lb-in)
75601 #6 1/2" 1/4 / 6.35 9-11
75801 #8 1/2" 1/4 / 6.35 16-22
75101 #10 1/2" 1/4 / 6.35 20-35
75602 #6 1" 3/8 / 9.53 9-11
75802 #8 1" 5/8 / 15.87 16-22
75102 #10 1" 5/8 / 15.87 20-35
75082 1/4 1" 5/8 / 15.87 60-80
75107 5/16 1" 5/8 / 15.87 120-145
75122 3/8 1" 5/8 / 15.87 145-160
75142 7/16 1" 5/8 / 15.87 300-350
75162 1/2 1" 5/8 / 15.87 400-530
75603 #6 1-1/2" 1/2 / 12.7 9-11
75803 #8 1-1/2" 1 / 25.4 16-22
75103 #10 1-1/2" 1 / 25.4 20-35
75083 1/4 1-1/2" 1 / 25.4 60-80
75108 5/16 1-1/2" 1 / 25.4 120-145
75123 3/8 1-1/2" 1 / 25.4 145-160